Farnell Page 369 Date: 04-09-06 time:21:44
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

Yellow Anode 8. 3.6 9 2.1 5 116-8649
Ultra green Anode 8. 14 31 2.2 5 116-8650
Format CA/CC Order Code Price Each
HE Red 1+ 10+ 100+
8. Anode 100-3273● 84.00 77.00 59.00
8. Cathode 100-3274● 84.00 77.00 59.00
Green
8. Anode 100-3275● 84.00 77.00 59.00
8. Cathode 100-3277● 84.00 77.00 59.00
AIGaAs Red
8. Anode 100-3139● 98.00 92.00 71.00
8. Cathode 100-3140● 98.00 92.00 71.00
Price Each
AIGaAs Red - High Intensity/Low Current 1+ 10+ 100+ 500+ +
8. Anode 100-3278● 98.00 92.00 71.00 53.00 – –
8. Cathode 100-3279● 106.00 96.00 75.00 59.00 – –
HE Red - Low Current
8. Anode 100-3280● 84.00 77.00 59.00 50.00 – –
8. Cathode 100-3281● 84.00 77.00 59.00 44.00 – –
Typ Luminous
Intensity/segment Typ Mftrs. Order
Colour CA/CC Format mcd @ VF @ (mA) VR List No. Code
HE Red Anode .8 4.4 20 2.8 60 3 5082-7650 117-5577
HE Red Anode 8. 4.4 20 2.8 60 3 5082-7651 117-5582
HE Red Anode 8. 4.4 20 2.8 60 3 5082-7653 117-5583
HE Red Universal +1. 4.4 20 2.8 60 3 5082-7656 117-5584
Green Cathode 8. 1.3 10 2.1 10 3 HDSP-4603 100-3283
Low Current/High Intensity AIGas. Peak IF 45mA/seg
Red Anode 8. 0.65 1 1.6 1 3 HDSP-E101 100-3284
Red Cathode 8. 3.9 1 1.6 5 3 HDSP-E103 100-3285
Sunlight Viewable, ALGaAs
Red Cathode .8 15 20 1.8 20 3 HDSP-E153 264-301
Pin Row
H W D Spacing Spacing Mftrs. List No.
20.3 17.8 6.1 2.54 15.24 DLR1414., DLG1414.
20.3 25.4 6.6 2.54 15.24 DLR2416.